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METRO NEW YORK PARTNERS
CurateTeam.com I Curate East Regional Office: (516) 694-0300

MAFSI 3  ANTHONY MUZIA 
Field Sales Consultant I Chef
(631) 875-8092
Anthony.Muzia@CurateTeam.com

JASON BUTLER
Field Sales Consultant
(516) 242-9454
Jason.Butler@CurateTeam.com

ALEX GROVER	
Field Sales Consultant
(937) 418-2767
Alex.Grover@CurateTeam.com

FRANK SCHWEIGHARDT
Field Sales Consultant
(201) 888-5222
Frank.Schweighardt@CurateTeam.com

VICKI GERGELY
Corporate Chef
(631) 804-2921
Vicki.Gergely@CurateTeam.com

BUTCH ST. ONGE
Field Sales Consultant
(914) 490-2717
Butch.StOnge@CurateTeam.com

JOSH KOONES
Field Sales Consultant
(516) 343-9619
Josh.Koones@CurateTeam.com

JEFF HESSEL
Executive Vice President
(516) 662-2533
Jeff.Hessel@CurateTeam.com

EastQuotes@CurateTeam.com EastOrders@CurateTeam.com EastService@CurateTeam.com

https://curateteam.com/
https://configurator.aeromfg.com/Food-Service-Equipment-Tables-Sinks-I2/
https://www.alto-shaam.com/en
http://www.americanpanel.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/avtec-ventilation-distribution/?_gl=1*15uo5sh*_up*MQ..*_ga*MTAzNTkzOTI4Ni4xNzUxMzkxOTI1*_ga_ZX28NTR6EL*czE3NTEzOTE5MjQkbzEkZzAkdDE3NTEzOTE5MjQkajYwJGwwJGgw
http://www.bi-line.net/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/capkold-cooking-equipment/
https://www.championindustries.com/
http://www.channelmfg.com/
https://kegracks.com/
http://www.cooltecrefrigeration.com/
http://www.dormont.com/
http://www.edlundco.com/
http://www.empirebake.com/
https://www.enofrigoamerica.com/
http://www.equipex.com/
https://fisherfaucets.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/groen-cooking-equipment/?_gl=1*6birfh*_up*MQ..*_ga*MjEwNTE2MzgwMS4xNzUxMzkyMDA3*_ga_ZX28NTR6EL*czE3NTEzOTIwMDYkbzEkZzAkdDE3NTEzOTIwMDYkajYwJGwwJGgw
https://www.iceomatic.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/groen-cooking-equipment/
https://www.marsair.com/
https://www.meatico.us/
https://somengil.com/
https://www.quantumfoodservice.com/
https://royalranges.com/
http://www.victoryrefrigeration.com/
https://www.montaguecompany.com/
https://www.perlick.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/power-soak-washing/
https://springusa.com/
https://versa-gard.com/
https://zummocorp.com/us
http://www.acpsolutions.com/
https://beverage-air.com/
http://www.rpiindustries.com/
https://www.resfab.com/
https://unifiedbrands.net/equipment-by-brand/randell-refrigeration/
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https://www.ecofryequipmentllc.com/

